Slot CPU Cards and Accessories
Features Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCA-6772 ISA low power Slot SBC, VGA/LCD/CFC/
3 Ethernet
§ VIA Eden 400/667 low power CPU on board
§ 3 Ethernet connections for communication appliance
§ Support up to 100/133MHz FSB

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCA-6772
Ordering Information
§ PCA-6772F-M3A2 ISA Eden 667 Slot CPU card with VGA/LCD/CFC 3
Ethernet
§ PCA-6772F-M1A2 ISA Eden 667 Slot CPU card with VGA/LCD/CFC 1
Ethernet
§ PCA-6772F-J3A2 ISA Eden 400 Slot CPU card with VGA/LCD/CFC 3
Ethernet
§ PCA-6772F-J1A2  ISA Eden 400 Slot CPU card with VGA/LCD/CFC 1
Ethernet
§ IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane& 80W power supply
§ PCA-6114-B 14-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6106-B 6 slot ISA passive backplane
§ PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
§ 1703100260 USB cable adapter (2.00 mm)
§ 1703200100 ATX power cable
§ PCM-231A-00A1 Audio module with Line-in ,Line out ,mic
§ CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter